
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

JANUARY 2019 FEBRUARY 2019 MARCH 2019 APRIL 2019 MAY 2019 JUNE 2019

Dt Dt Dt Dt Dt DtDay Day Day Day Day DayRemark Remark Remark Remark Remark Remark

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

Semester Break Commencement of Classes Working Days Holidays Sessional Exam End Semester Exam

WINTER BREAK

COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES 

2nd Sessional Test

Letter of academic 
concern to parents

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

Display of Test Marks

Display of Test Marks

Letter of academic 
concern to parents

Issuing of Hall Tickets (Tentative)

Last date for submission of 
  Sessional Marks to Univ.

END SEMESTER THEORY
EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)

END SEMESTER PRACTICAL 
EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)

SUMMER BREAK / 
SUMMER TRAINING 

FOR PRE FINAL YEAR 

NOTE:

1. 75% attendance is mandatory for appearing in the Sessional Test (ST) and the End Semester Examination.

2. Timely submission of assignments done properly after completion of every Unit/Module is compulsory.

3. Classes will continue after Sessional Test (ST) -3.

4. Last date for the 1st fee instalment (session 2019-20) is 31st May 2019, thereafter late fee fine will be charged.

5. Dates of End Semester Theory/Practical Examinations are tentative.

Last Date for Fee Installment
Without Late Fee

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

1st Sessional Test

MAHASHIVRATRI

Parent Teacher's Meeting HOLI

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

3rd Sessional Test

Call to Parents

Call to Parents

Call to Parents

Display of Test Marks

ONLINE FEEDBACK
(ERP Portal Open for Students)

AZADTECHNICAL
CAMPUS

Estd-1998 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW
B.Tech./ M.Tech./ MBA./ MCA.  Even Semester, Session 2018-2019

WINTER VACATION BREAK

Hostel Reallotment Start Hostel Reallotment End
END SEMESTER THEORY 
EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)

END SEMESTER PRACTICAL 
EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)

Display of Detained Students 
in 1st Sessional

Display of Detained Students 
in 2ndf Sessional

Final Display of Detained 
Students & Letter to Parents

6. Hostelers should get their rooms realloted as per their choice/avaibality of rooms for next academic year before Summer Break.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dt Dt Dt Dt Dt DtDay Day Day Day DayRemark Remark Remark Remark Remark Remark

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SHRI KRISHNA JANMASTAMI

Teachers Day

GANDHI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY / RAKSHA 
BANDHAN

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

JULY 2018 AUGUST 2018 SEPTEMBER 2018 OCTOBER 2018 NOVEMBER 2018 DECEMBER 2018

Semester Break Commencement of Classes Working Days Holidays Sessional Exam End Semester Exam

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

20

21

22

23

24

Day

1

2

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

13

14

15

16

17

18

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

SUNDAY

COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES 

Filling of Scholarship FormSUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

SUMMER BREAK

Last date fo submitting admission 
list of student to University

1st Sessional Test

Parent-Teacher Meeting/ 
Display of Test Marks

Letter of academic 
concern to parents

Last date for submission 
of sessional marks to univ.

Last date for submission of 
enrollment form / exam form

END SEMESTER THEORY
EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)

Issuing of Hall Tickets (Tentative)

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Last Date for Fee Installment
Without Late Fee

19

EID-UL-AZHA

FRI

2nd Sessional Test

DEEPAWALI

SUNDAY

Children's Day 

Last date for submission 
      of examination fee

Letter of academic
concern to parents

3rd Sessional Test

HOLIDAY

MOHHARRAM

Call to Parents

Call to Parents

Call to Parents

SUNDAY

DUSHEHRA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

STARTS OF INDUCTION 
          PROGRAM FOR 1st YEAR

ENDS OF INDUCTION 
         PROGRAM

AZADTECHNICAL
CAMPUS

Estd-1998 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW
B.Tech./ M.Tech./ MBA./ MCA.  Odd Semester, Session 2018-2019

1. 75% attendance is mandatory for appearing in the Sessional Test (ST) and the End Semester Examination.

2. Timely submission of assignments done properly after completion of every Unit/Module is compulsory.

3. Classes will continue after Sessional Test (ST) -3.

4. Last date for 2nd fee instalment (session 2018-19) is 30th Nov 2018, thereafter late fee fine will be charged .

5. Dates of End Semester Theory/Practical Examinations are tentative.

VISHWAKARMA PUJA

HOLIDAY

Display of Detained Students 
in 1st Sessional

(Last Date of Filling Scholarship 
Form Samaj Kalyan)

Display of Detained Students 
in 2ndf Sessional

Display of Test Marks

Display of Test Marks

ONLINE FEEDBACK
(ERP Portal Open for Students)

Final Display of Detained 
Students & Letter to Parents

6. Even semester classes for session 2018-19 will commence from January 2019.

Milad-un-Nabi


	Page 1
	Page 2

