

## AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW

B.Tech./ M.Tech./ MBA./ MCA. Even Semester, Session 2018-2019

## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR**

Esta-1998			ACADEMIC						CILLIUIII								
JANUARY 2019	FEBRUARY 2019			MARCH 2019			<b>APRIL 2019</b>				MAY 2019				JUNE 2019		
Dt Day Remark	Dt	Day	Remark	Dt	Day	Remark	Dt	Day	Remark	Dt	Day	Remark	Dt	Day	Remark		
1 TUE	1	FRI		1	FRI		1	MON		1	WED	Display of Test Marks	1	SAT			
2 WED END SEMESTER THEORY	2	SAT		2	SAT		2	TUE		2	THU	Letter of academic concern to parents	2	SUN			
3 THU EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)	3		SUNDAY	3		SUNDAY	3	WED		3	FRI	Hostel Reallotment Start	3	MON	Hostel Reallotment End		
4 FRI	4	MON		4	MON		4	THU	ONLINE FEEDBACK	4	SAT		4	TUE			
5 SAT	5	TUE		5	TUE	MAHASHIVRATRI	5	FRI	ONLINE FEEDBACK (ERP Portal Open for Students)	5		SUNDAY	5	WED	END SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)		
6 SUN	6	WED		6	WED		6	SAT		6	MON	Issuing of Hall Tickets (Tentative)	6	THU	, , , ,		
7 MON	7	THU		7	THU		7		SUNDAY	7	TUE		7	FRI			
8 TUE END SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)	8	FRI		8	FRI		8	MON		8	WED		8	SAT			
3 WED	9	SAT	HOLIDAY	9	SAT	HOLIDAY	9	TUE		9	THU		9	SUN			
10 THU	10		SUNDAY	10		SUNDAY	10	WED		10	FRI	Last date for submission of	10	MON			
11 FRI	11	MON	Diaplay of Datained Students	11	MON		11	THU		11	SAT	Sessional Marks to Univ.	11	TUE			
12 SAT	12	+ -	Display of Detained Students in 1st Sessional	12	TUE		12	FRI		12	SUN		12	WED			
13 SUN	13			13	WED		13	SAT	HOLIDAY	13	MON		13	THU			
14 MON	14		1st Sessional Test	14	THU	Display of Datained Students	14		SUNDAY	14	TUE		14	FRI			
15 TUE	15		Call to Parents	15	FRI	Display of Detained Students in 2ndf Sessional	15	MON		15	WED		15	SAT			
16 WED WINTER VACATION BREAK	_	SAT		16	SAT		16	TUE		16	THU		16	SUN			
17 THU	17		SUNDAY	17		SUNDAY  2nd Sessional Test	17	WED			17 FRI	17	MON	SUMMER BREAK / SUMMER TRAINING			
18 FRI	18	MON			MON		-	THU	Final Display of Detained	18	SAT		18	TUE	FOR PRE FINAL YEAR		
19 SAT	19	TUE		19	TUE	Call to Parents	19	FRI	Students & Letter to Parents	19	SUN	END SEMESTER THEORY		WED			
20 SUN	20	WED			WED		20	SAT		20	MON	EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)	20				
21 MON COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES	21	THU	Display of Test Marks	21	THU		21		SUNDAY	21	TUE		21	FRI			
22 TUE	22		Parent Teacher's Meeting		22 FRI HOLI	HOLI		MON		22	WED		22	SAT			
23 WED	23	SAT	HOLIDAY	23	SAT		23	TUE		23	THU		23				
24 THU	24		SUNDAY	24		SUNDAY	24			24	FRI		24				
25 FRI	25	_		25	MON			THU	2nd Consisted Took	25	SAT		25	TUE			
26 SAT REPUBLIC DAY	26	_		26	TUE		26	FRI	3rd Sessional Test Call to Parents	26	SUN		26	WED			
27 SUNDAY	27	WED		27	WED	Display of Test Marks	27	SAT		27	MON		27	THU			
28 MON	28	THU		28	THU	Letter of academic concern to parents	28		SUNDAY	28	TUE		28	FRI			
29 TUE	_			29	FRI		29	MON		29	WED		29	SAT			
30 WED				30	SAT		30	TUE		30	THU		30	SUN			
31 THU				31		SUNDAY				31	FRI	Last Date for Fee Installment					
NOTE:			Without Late Fee														
1. 75% attendance is mandatory for appearing in the Sessional Test (ST) and the End Semester Examination.								4. Last date for the 1st fee instalment (session 2019-20) is 31st May 2019, thereafter late fee fine will be charged.									
2. Timely submission of assignments done properly after completion of every Unit/Module is compulsory.							5. Dates of End Semester Theory/Practical Examinations are tentative.										
3. Classes will continue after Sessional Test (ST) -3.							6. Hostelers should get their rooms realloted as per their choice/avaibality of rooms for next academic year before Sum						mic year before Summer Break.				
Semester Break Commencement of Classes					Working Days			Holidays				Sessional Exam	End Semester Exam				



## AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW

B.Tech./ M.Tech./ MBA./ MCA. Odd Semester, Session 2018-2019

## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR**

JULY 2018 AU			UGUST 2018	2018 SEPTEMBER 2018			OCTOBER 2018				NOVEMBER 2018				DECEMBER 2018		
Dt Day Remark	Dt	Day	Remark	Dt	Day	Remark	Dt	Day	Remark	Dt	Day	Remark	Dt	Day	Remark		
1 SUN Filling of Scholarship Form	1	WED	STARTS OF INDUCTION PROGRAM FOR 1st YEAR	1	SAT		1	MON		1	THU		1	SAT			
2 MON	2	THU		2		SUNDAY	2	TUE	GANDHI JAYANTI	2	FRI		2		SUNDAY		
3 TUE	3	FRI		3	MON	SHRI KRISHNA JANMASTAMI	3	WED		3	SAT		3	MON			
4 WED	4	SAT		4	TUE		4	THU		4		SUNDAY	4	TUE			
5 THU	5		SUNDAY	5	WED	Teachers Day	5	FRI		5	MON		5	WED			
6 FRI	6	MON		6	THU	Display of Detained Students in 1st Sessional	6	SAT	Display of Detained Students in 2ndf Sessional	6	TUE		6	THU			
7 SAT	7	TUE		7	FRI		7		SUNDAY	7	WED		7	FRI	Issuing of Hall Tickets (Tentative)		
8 SUN	8	WED		8	SAT	HOLIDAY	8	MON		8	THU		8	SAT			
9 MON	9	THU		9		SUNDAY	9	TUE		9	FRI	DEEPAWALI	9		SUNDAY		
10 TUE	10	FRI		10	MON		10	WED		10	SAT		10	MON	Last date for submission of sessional marks to univ.		
11 WED SUMMER BREAK	11	SAT	HOLIDAY	11	TUE	1st Sessional Test Call to Parents	11	THU		11		SUNDAY	11	TUE			
12 THU	12		SUNDAY	12	WED		12	FRI	2nd Sessional Test Call to Parents	12	MON	ONLINE FEEDBACK	12	WED			
13 FRI	13	MON		13	THU		13	SAT		13	TUE	(ERP Portal Open for Students)	13	THU			
14 SAT	14	TUE		14	FRI		14		SUNDAY	14	WED	Children's Day	14	FRI			
15 SUN	15	WED	INDEPENDENCE DAY	15	SAT	Parent-Teacher Meeting/ Display of Test Marks	15	MON		15	THU	Last date for submission of examination fee	15	SAT			
16 MON	16	THU		16		SUNDAY	16	TUE		16	FRI		16	SUN			
17 TUE	17	FRI		17	MON	VISHWAKARMA PUJA	17	WED	Display of Test Marks	17	SAT		17	MON			
18 WED	18	SAT		18	TUE		18	THU		18		SUNDAY	18	TUE			
19 THU	19		SUNDAY	19	WED		19	FRI	DUSHEHRA	19	MON	Final Display of Detained Students & Letter to Parents	19	WED			
20 FRI	20	MON		20	THU		20	SAT	DOSILLINA	20	TUE		20	THU	END SEMESTED THEODY		
21 SAT	21	TUE	ENDS OF INDUCTION PROGRAM	21	FRI	MOHHARRAM	21		SUNDAY	21	WED	Milad-un-Nabi	21	FRI	END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)		
22 SUN	22	WED	EID-UL-AZHA	22	SAT	HOLIDAY	22	MON	Letter of academic concern to parents	22	THU	3rd Sessional Test	22	SAT			
23 MON COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES	23	THU		23		SUNDAY	23	TUE		23	FRI	Call to Parents	23	SUN			
24 TUE	24	FRI		24	MON		24	WED		24	SAT		24	MON			
25 WED	25	SAT	HOLIDAY	25	TUE		25	THU		25		SUNDAY	25	TUE			
26 THU	26		SUNDAY / RAKSHA BANDHAN	26	WED		26	FRI		26	MON		26	WED			
27 FRI	27	MON		27	THU		27	SAT	HOLIDAY	27	TUE		27	THU			
28 SAT	28	TUE		28	FRI		28		SUNDAY	28	WED	Display of Test Marks	28	FRI			
29 SUNDAY	29	WED		29	SAT	(Last Date of Filling Scholarship Form Samaj Kalyan)	29	MON		29	THU	Letter of academic concern to parents	29	SAT			
30 MON	30	THU		30		SUNDAY	30	TUE		30	FRI	Last Date for Fee Installment	30	SUN			
31 TUE	31	FRI	Last date fo submitting admission list of student to University				31	WED	Last date for submission of enrollment form / exam form			Without Late Fee	31	MON			
1. 75% attendance is mandatory for appearing in the Sessional Test (ST) and the End Semester Examination.								4. Last date for 2nd fee instalment (session 2018-19) is 30th Nov 2018, thereafter late fee fine will be charged .									
2. Timely submission of assignments done properly after completion of every Unit/Module is compulsory.							5. Dates of End Semester Theory/Practical Examinations are tentative.										
3. Classes will continue after Sessional Test (ST) -3.							6. Even semester classes for session 2018-19 will commence from January 2019.										
Semester Break Commencement of Classes					Working Days			Holidays			Sessional Exam				End Semester Exam		